Valid from 25th September 2016

Cork Railway Station - Cork City Bus Station - Cork Airport - Kinsale

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

226A 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226
Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 05:55 06:25 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 09:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50
Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 05:05 05:35 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05
Evergreen Road (Presentation School) | 05:42P 06:12P | 07:12P | 08:12P | 09:12P | 10:12P | 11:12P | 12:12P | 13:12P
Cork Airport Business Park (Amazon) 05:22 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 09:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 13:22
Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25
Riverstick (Opposite Church) 06:41 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41
Belgooly (Southbound Stop) 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47
Kinsale (Pier Road Quayside) 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53

226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226 226 226  226A
Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:55 20:55 21:55
Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 00:05
Evergreen Road (Presentation School) | 14:12P | 15:12P | 16:12P | 17:12P | 18:12P | 19:12P  20:12P 21:12P 22:12P |
Cork Airport Business Park (Amazon) 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52 19:22 20:22  21:22 22:22  00:22
Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 13:55 14:25 1455 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 00:25
Riverstick (Opposite Church) 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
Belgooly (Southbound Stop) 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 2047 21:47 22:47
Kinsale (Pier Road Quayside) 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

(P) = Pick Up Only
4\": ,
T F TRANSPORT
FOR Bus Eireann
IRELAND www.buseireann.ie



Valid from 25th September 2016

Kinsale - Cork Airport - Cork City Bus Station - Cork Railway Station

MONDAY TO SATURDAY

226A 226A 226A 226 226A 226 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226

Kinsale (Pier Road Amenity Area) 07:00 07:30 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00
Belgooly (Northbound Stop) 07:05 07:35 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05
Riverstick (Public House) 07:10 07:40 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10
Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 05:30 06:00 07:00 07:30 08:00 | 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Cork Airport B'ness Park (Opp Amazon) 05:33 06:03 07:03 07:33 08:03 | 08:33 09:03 09:33 10:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33
Evergreen Road (Opp Presentation Sch) | | | 07:45D | 08:18D 08:45D | 09:45D | 10:45D | 11:45D | 12:45D | 13:45D
South Mall (VHI House) | | | 075570 | | o0857D | 0957D | 10:57D | 157D | 1257D | 13:57D
Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 05:50 06:20 07:30 08:00 08:30 | 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00
Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 05:54 06:24 07:40 08:10 08:40 | 09:10 09:40 10:10 10:40 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 13:40 14:10
Cork Institute of Technology (CIT) 08:41

226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226 226 226 226  226A

Kinsale (Pier Road Amenity Area) 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Belgooly (Northbound Stop) 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Riverstick (Public House) 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 14:.00 14:30 1500 15:30 16:00 16:330 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30
Cork Airport B'ness Park (Opp Amazon) 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33
Evergreen Road (Opp Presentation Sch) | 14:45D | 15:45D | 16:45D | 17:45D | 18:45D | 19:45D 20:45D 21:45D 22:45D 23:45D [
South Mall (VHI House) | 1457D | 1557D | 16:57D |  17:57D | 1857D | 19:47D 20:47D 21:47D 22:47D 23:47D |
Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 14:330 15:.00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50
Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 14:40 15:10 1540 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54

Cork Institute of Technology (CIT)

(D) = Drop Off Only Operates Monday to Friday during College terms only, via Grand Parade and Western Road (UCC)
A ,
T F TRANSPORT X’-
FOR Bus Eireann

IRELAND www.buseireann.ie



Valid from 25th September 2016

Cork Railway Station - Cork City Bus Station - Cork Airport - Kinsale (and return)

SUNDAY

226A 226A 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226 226 226A

Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55

Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 05:35 06:35 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 17:25 18:05 18:25 19:05 19:25 20:05 21:05 22:05 00:05
Evergreen Road (Presentation School) | | 07:12P 08:12P 09:12P 10:12P 11:12P 12:12P 13:12P 14:12P 15:12P 16:12P 17:12P | 18:12P | 19:12P | 20:12P 21:12P 22:12P |
Cork Airport Business Park (Amazon) 05:52 06:52 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 17:51 18:22 18:51 19:22 19:51 20:22 21:22 22:22 00:21
Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 05:55 06:55 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 17:52 18:25 18:52 19:25 19:52 20:25 21:25 22:25 00:22
Riverstick (Opposite Church) 07:41 08:41 09:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 1441 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 2241
Belgooly (Southbound Stop) 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
Kinsale (Pier Road Quayside) 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53

226A 226A 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226 226A 226 226A 226 226A 226 226 226 226 226 226 226A

Kinsale (Pier Road Amenity Area) 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Belgooly (Northbound Stop) 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Riverstick (Public House) 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10

Cork Airport (Cork Airport) 06:00 07:00 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30
Cork Airport B'ness Park (Opp Amazon) 06:03 07:03 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33 00:33
Evergreen Road (Opp Presentation Sch)  06:17D 07:17D 08:45D 09:45D 10:45D 11:45D 12:45D 13:45D 14:45D 15:45D 16:45D 17:17D 17:45D 18:17D 18:45D 19:17D 19:45D 20:17D 20:45D 21:45D 22:45D 23:45D 00:47D
South Mall (VHI House) | | 08:47D 09:47D 10:47D 11:47D 12:47D 13:47D 14:47D 15:47D 16:47D | 17:47D | 18:47D | 19:47D | 20:47D 21:47D 22:47D 23:47D |
Cork Bus Station (Parnell Place) 06:20 07:20 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50 00:50
Cork Railway Station (Kent Station) 06:24 07:24 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:54 22:54

(P) = Pick Up Only
(D) = Drop Off Only

A ,
TRANSPORT
TF FOR Bus Eireann

IRELAND www.buseireann.ie




